1ST ANNUAL THF GOLF TOURNAMENT

8:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

ITINERARY

Registration / Driving Range Opens

Driving Range Closes / Participants
Entrance (HUEY) / Team Pictures

Putting Green Challenge

Gather at carts for “The Star-Spangled
Banner” / Sponsorship Announcements
| THF Alumni Testimonials / Review of
Tournament Rules

Shotgun start
Mobile Pro Shop Opens
Dinner Served in Main Ballroom

Raffle Winners Announced / Silent
Auction Closes

COMPETITIONS

4-Man Scramble

Course Competition, Tournament, &

Silent Auction Winners Announced ]
Putting Green Challenge
Comments from Matt Stevens & THF

Alumni / Testimonials / How to stay
engaged & get involved with THF

#9 Long Drive Contest

#3 and #12 Closest to Pi @f;: ?
#11Pro Long Driver Hole =
#16 !\ﬁastér o by

v

Check Presentation

Event Closes




